90
finned strip Heaters
for fast
Heat transfer
featUres
durability is assured by rugged
OMEGALUX® strip heater with
lock-on aluminized steel fins

/120 or /240 are only available in that voltage.
† To determine maximum allowable watt density.
Ordering Examples: OTF-127/120, finned strip heater 120 Vac.
OTF-102/240, finned strip heater 240 Vac.
U	 	rugged, reliable,
premium Quality
U  250 to 4150 W
U  11⁄2" (3.8 cm) strip [with
fins 2" (5 cm) Wide]
U  Maximum Work
temperature from
225 to 565°f
U  available with either
rust-resisting iron or
Chrome steel sheath
appLiCatiOn
U  For mounting across air stream
within forced air ducts
U  For use in dryers, ovens and
other process air heating
equipment
U For comfort heating applications,
principally ducts, load banks and
humidity controls
U A wide range of air blast and
convection requirements can
be accommodated by the wide